
Day Date Opponent Team Location Time

Monday November 18, 2024 Dexter Blue/Gold Dexter 4:00

Monday December 2, 2024 Tatum Blue/Gold Jal 4:30

Tuesday December 3, 2025 Eunice Blue/Gold Jal 4:30

Thursday December 5 2024 Hagerman Blue Hagerman 4:00

Tuesday December 10, 2024 Artesia Blue Jal 4:30

Thursday December 12, 2024 Kermit Blue/Gold Kermit 4:30 Mt

Friday December 13, 2024 Loving Blue/Gold Jal 10:00

Tuesday January 7, 2025 Hagerman Blue Jal 4:30

Thursday January 9, 2025 Artesia Blue/Gold Artesia 4:30

Friday January 10, 2025 Loving Blue/Gold Loving 3:00

Thursday January 16, 2025 Eunice Blue/Gold Eunice 4:30

Monday January 20, 2025 Dexter Blue/Gold Jal 4:00 ?

Thursday January 23, 2025 Tatum Blue/Gold Tatum 4:30

Saturday January 25, 2025 SEC Tournament Blue/Gold Girls Tatum TBA

Saturday January 25, 2025 SEC Tournament Blue/Gold Boys Hagerman TBA

Monday February 3, 2025 Wink, TX Blue/Gold Jal 4:30
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